
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF MARCH 2023 
 Date: COW March 27, 2023  

2023 BUDGET 

LESS:   

Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care 

Capital Campaign (4/5 installments) 

January  

February – OP Grants 

 

 

$100,000 

 

 

5,000 

900 

57,500 

 

Balance  $32,699 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   

APPROVED:   

Olympia All Star Cheerleading – 6 

Riverview Youths participating in 

International Competition – Florida, 

Orlando – April 25-29, 2023 

 $500 

Sarah Hale -  Miss Teen Canada Finalist 

Toronto, Ontario  July 25-29, 2023 

 $100 

   

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

SEEKING  

Grand Moncton Shelter Movers $10,000  

Foundation CHU Dumont – Capital 

Campaign – Driving Surgery Forward 

$200,000  

(over 3-5 years) 

 

   

 

 

  

   

   

 
 


