

Date: COW March 27, 2023

		11101011 27, 2025
2023 BUDGET		\$100,000
LESS:		
Moncton Hospital – Extraordinary Care		
Capital Campaign (4/5 installments)		5,000
January		900
February – OP Grants		57,500
Balance		\$32,699
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
APPROVED:		
Olympia All Star Cheerleading – 6		\$500
Riverview Youths participating in		
International Competition – Florida,		
Orlando – April 25-29, 2023		
Sarah Hale - Miss Teen Canada Finalist		\$100
Toronto, Ontario July 25-29, 2023		
	SEEKING	
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
Grand Moncton Shelter Movers	\$10,000	
Foundation CHU Dumont – Capital	\$200,000	
Campaign – Driving Surgery Forward	(over 3-5 years)	
Cumpuign Diffing ourgery Forward	(over 5-5 years)	